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Inmate View
o
All ¢ Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (85)

4+ Show all charges

Date
Date Booked Name Age Released Housing Facility Details
+ 11/13/2024 ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS 23 JOHNSON COUNTY 2>
11:48 AM
+ 8/16/2025 AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL 29 WASHINGTON >
02:02 AM COUNTY
4+ 9/9/202506:10 PM  AGUILAR, MICHEAL DSHON 32 JOHNSON COUNTY >
+ 9/22/2025 ALBAUGH, BRIAN JEFFREY 39 JOHNSON COUNTY >
04:33 PM
+ 8/14/2025 ASKVIG, CLINT CHARLES 45 LINN COUNTY >
07:28 PM
+ 8/18/2025 AYERS, TRACY SCOTT 61 JOHNSON COUNTY 4
06:25 PM
+ 8/10/2025 BALON, ZACHARY GARRITT 32 HENRY COUNTY 2>
03:59 AM
+ 9/24/2025 BARNHART, MICHAEL ALAN 36 JOHNSON COUNTY 4
02:23 AM
+ 9/24/2025 BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS 38 JOHNSON COUNTY >
05:50 PM
+ 7/27/2025 BLAKE, BRANDON DERICK 34 LINN COUNTY 2>
02:43 AM
+ 9/10/2025 BROCK, MITCHELL JAMES 28 JOHNSON COUNTY >

01:22 PM


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136052
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135642
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135711
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135595
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136253
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135403
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136057

+ 9/29/2025

09:53 AM
Date Booked

4+ 9/10/2025
08:18 PM

+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM

+ 8/30/2025
10:14 PM

+ 9/28/2025
12:04 AM

+ 8/8/2025 12:06 PM

+ 8/21/2025
02:25 PM

4+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM

4+ 8/9/2025 08:47 AM

4+ 9/7/2025 03:40 AM

+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM

+ 9/27/2025
02:23 PM

4+ 8/22/2025
05:22 PM

+ 9/24/2025
07:15 PM

+ 7/17/2025
11:59 AM

+ 9/29/2025
12:12 AM

+ 7/15/2025
10:00 PM

4+ 9/8/2025 09:12 AM

4+ 9/20/2025
10:22 PM

+ 9/28/2025
01:55 PM

+ 5/12/2025
10:53 PM

+ 8/23/2025
08:11 PM

Pat&B6okezb
05:39 PM

BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE
Name

BROOKS, JAMAAL TUMEIR

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

BRYANT, ROBERT LEE

BULLOCK, ZACHARY MASON

CALVERT, COLE WESTON

CASTAGNO, REBECCA LYNN

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES

CHURCH, LOUIS ASA

COZINE MEADE, JACOB ALLEN

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

DACUNOS, MICHAEL

EATON, TARA LYNN

ELDER, CINDY SUE

GADLEN, LARON REGINALD

GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE

GARRETT, JOHNNY LEE

GARVIN, MARCUS DEONTE

GUISE, ERIC LEWIS

HOOVER, ANTON JAMES

HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI

JACKSON, GEORGE LARVIS

Ma0A8S, SAIRA VIRGINIA

27
Date

Age Released
28

24

55

32

28

49

34

48

23

26

49

51

58

53

38

39

a4

28

43

25

49

Bge Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

HBNEB § Badiliy

>

Details

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136063
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135907
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136307
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135574
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135756
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135586
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136020
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136289
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135779
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135258
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135235
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136033
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136203
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136324
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135799
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135672

+ 9/28/2025
Drbts Bapked

+ 4/25/2025
01:10 PM

+ 7/16/2025
02:17 AM

4+ 7/14/2025
09:15 PM

+ 8/8/2025 04:42 PM

+ 9/26/2025

12:26 PM

+ 9/29/2025
10:00 AM

+ 9/19/2025
10:52 AM

+ 9/21/2025
12:21 AM

+ 7/13/2025
11:13 AM

+ 9/20/2025
02:57 PM

4+ 9/7/2025 03:27 PM

4+ 9/28/2025
08:30 PM

+ 9/26/2025
04:04 PM

+ 7/26/2023
07:49 AM

+ 2/13/2025
09:10 PM

+ 9/29/2025
11:02 AM

4+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM

+ 9/23/2025
02:47 PM

4+ 9/23/2025
03:51 PM

+ 7/7/2025 07:27 PM

PatoB6okezb
0421 PM

JOHNSON, DEBRA L

Name

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KARIM, YAHYA IBNABDUL

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

KING, DEVONTAE LEWIS

KRUSE, CORY ALLEN

LE, TOMMY PHU

LEWIS, LAMON DAQUAN

LOYST, TIMOTHY LEE

LUCAS, ANTONIO

MARK, MATTHEW HUNTER AUGUSTUS

MARRERO, NAMIR SHANNON

MARTINEZ VALLEJO, JUAN EDUARDO

MCFARLAND, ROBERT CAMERON

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MIRAMONTES, ADAM JAMES

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL

OBERLANDER, TANYA KAY

OLSEN, MATTHEW KENNETH

ONEAL, LAMONTE TIVEL

RAMNEIN, THOMAS MICHAEL

43 Date

Age Released

49

46

48

29

50

23

30

56

56

28

42

30

37

32

29

25

19

47

a4

22

Age Date

Releaced

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOOUSERNFEEILItYTY

9
Details

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136327
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135238
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135578
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136272
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136333
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136184
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136205
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135212
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136199
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136029
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136329
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136273
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136240
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136242
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135119
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136152

DatéBIéked
05:11 AM

+ 9/25/2025
03:41 PM

4+ 3/10/2025
05:35 PM

+ 7/17/2025
10:25 PM

+ 9/21/2025
04:35 PM

+ 7/15/2025
12:08 AM

+ 9/18/2025
06:19 PM

+ 8/23/2025
01:03 AM

+ 8/28/2024
05:06 PM

<+ 9/22/2025
04:20 PM

+ 8/27/2025
10:28 AM

+ 8/5/2025 01:09 PM

+ 9/18/2025
10:21 AM

+ 5/18/2025
07:57 PM

4+ 9/7/2025 02:40 PM

4+ 8/2/2025 05:05 AM

+ 9/14/2025
04:48 AM

+ 9/17/2025
01:02 AM

+ 9/16/2025
03:00 PM

+ 9/28/2025
07:58 PM

+ 9/29/2025
02:43 PM

RARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE

PAVLIV, ANDRII

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

PETERSEN, TERRON LANELVIN

PRESLICKA, MICHAEL EDWARD

RAREY, RONAL ALAN

ROCQUMORE, RENA SHANICE

RUSHING, RAYSHON PRINCE TONY

PHILLIPE

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SHAW, ANTHONY ERVIN

SIMPKINS, VICTOR ALLEN

SMEAD, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

STACY, TRAYVON MICHAEL

STOKES, ADRIAN LANGFORD

STOWELL, DAVID RICHARD

TURNER, RYAN STUART

VAN DAMME, SHADOE JAYMES

VAZQUEZ VARGAS, JOSE MANUEL

WALLAT, ZACHARY JOHN

Date
Age Released

40

34

31

32

73

33

29

46

36

66

37

51

57

24

61

38

46

33

32

46

HoUNRYFaeHtyTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136265
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135265
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136217
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135228
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136178
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135784
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136224
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135840
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135495
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136123
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136156
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136150
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136328
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136335

4+ 4/1/2025 10:33 PM
Date Booked
<+ 9/9/2025 01:58 PM

+ 9/19/2025
08:23 PM

+ 9/13/2025
08:47 PM

+ 9/29/2025
03:05 PM

+ 9/11/2025
10:07 AM

4+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

4+ 9/26/2025
09:56 AM

Date Booked

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

Name
WELCH, BRYANT CHRISTOPHER

WESTBROOKS, CURTIS BERNARD
WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO
WILSON, JONATHAN EUGENE
WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

YOUNG BEAR, CRAIG

Name

a4
ape

27

48

37

21

21

32

Age

Date
Released

Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136050
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136189
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136102
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136336
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136069
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136271

	Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster
	All Inmates (85)


